

Andrew Reynolds
Corfu, NY
585.813.6298
Ajr269@cornell.edu

Top fiv	ve most significant judging experiences:
	Eastern New York Holstein Show
	Washington County 4-H Show
	Cornell Collegiate Judging
	Lewis County Fair
	Royal Highland Judging Contest - Scotland
In add	lition to judging conformation classes, this judge also enjoys:
	Youth Shows
	Showmanship

Andrew Reynolds works on his family's dairy farm, Reyncrest Farms in western N.Y. Upon graduation from Cornell University in 2016, Andrew returned home, where they milk 1,500 Registered Holsteins and farm 2,800 acres. In addition to the commercial dairy, the Reynolds family have a herd of 30 show cows as well.

Andy and his wife, Whitney as well as his siblings, Tyler and Mackenzie and sister-in-law Kelly show cattle at local, state, and national shows. Reyncrest has bred or owned over 30 All-American nominations and have had many Junior All-American nominations. In 2019 Reyncrest was the premier exhibitor at the Northeast Spring National Holstein Show as well as premier breeder in 2021. In addition, Reyncrest has been named premier breeder of the Northeast Fall National Holstein Show, and in 2019 were the premier breeder and exhibitor of the heifer show at the International Holstein Show, as well as the premier breeder of the heifer show at the Royal Winter Fair.